CFTC

Expenses Over £500 data for April 2017

Entity

CFTC
COMGVO
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Transaction Date = Expense Type

13/04/2016 Consultant

28/02/2017 Accommodation Costs
14/03/2017 Consultant

20/03/2017 Consultant

24/03/2017 Hospitality

27/03/2017 Accommodation Costs
28/03/2017 Programme Costs
29/03/2017 Hospitality

29/03/2017 Consultant

29/03/2017 Hospitality

29/03/2017 Consultant

30/03/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
30/03/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/03/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
30/03/2017 Accommodation Costs
30/03/2017 Accommodation Costs
31/03/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
31/03/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
31/03/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
31/03/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
03/04/2017 Programme Costs
03/04/2017 Airfares

04/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
04/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
04/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
04/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
05/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
05/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Programme Costs
06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Consultant

06/04/2017 Consultant

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 Airfares

06/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/04/2017 CFTC Technical Expert
07/04/2017 Consultant

10/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/04/2017 Consultant

10/04/2017 Programme Costs

Expense Area

Bangladesh

Taxi
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Office Expenses
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Vanuatu

Caribbean Region
Vanuatu

Cleaning

Office Expenses

Pacific Region

Vanuatu

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
United Kingdom
Nigeria

Nigeria

Nigeria

Seychelles

Nigeria

Seychelles

Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Nigeria
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region

Jamaica

Nigeria

Uganda
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Nigeria

Jamaica

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Belize

Lesotho

Sri Lanka

Jamaica

Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Lesotho

Jamaica

Jamaica

Kiribati

Seychelles

Seychelles

Guyana

Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region

Supplier Name

Supplier Name Withheld
Alpe-Transport Limou
LMC International Ltd
LMC International Ltd
Supplier Name Withheld
Pelichet NLC S.A

Sound Productions
Nanis Great Portland
Public Admin Int.

Nanis Great Portland
Public Admin Int.
Supplier Name Withheld
Caricom Hubs & Spoke
Supplier Name Withheld
Comptoir immob SA
Pelichet NLC S.A
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Sound Productions
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Supplier Name Withheld
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Sound Productions
Airplus International
Supplier Name Withheld
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Supplier Name Withheld
G37 Consulting Ltd
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Pegasus Hotel

Transaction number

17590
657
17560
17594
17598
660
17597
17600
17569
17600
17569
17562
17573
17562
664
659
17557
17563
17559
17558
17565
17567
1269
1270
17572
1268
17577
17577
78

78

78

78
17578
78

78

78

78

78
17599
78
17587
78

78

78
17575
17576
78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78
17587
17607
1272
1277
1276
1274
1275
17588
17607
17607
17574
17579
17583
49251

Amount

3,215.00
614.95
1,800.00
5,400.00
1,650.00
2,322.23
1,224.00
765.00
1,125.00
3,825.00
5,625.00
1,081.98
1,910.77
2,500.00
2,888.63
12,274.65
2,122.59
2,531.00
4,417.34
4,921.91
1,468.80
7,217.57
981.57
981.57
3,346.00
3,360.00
1,200.97
2,500.00
709.27
776.10
811.80
820.17
982.40
1,009.87
1,046.90
1,063.67
1,068.60
1,074.67
1,172.00
1,432.47
1,478.27
1,501.07
1,562.30
1,870.87
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,025.97
2,224.27
2,224.27
2,431.22
2,860.37
2,892.37
3,150.60
3,456.08
7,895.20
653.20
901.46
901.46
1,048.83
2,281.60
2,281.60
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,102.83
3,500.00
1,502.59
2,000.00
18,398.87



CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

11/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
18/04/2017
18/04/2017

18/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/04/2017 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

18/04/2017
19/04/2017
19/04/2017
20/04/2017
24/04/2017

Consultant

CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
Consultant

CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
Consultant

CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
Consultant

CFTC Technical Expert

Consultant

Sundry Expenses
CFTC Technical Expert
CFTC Technical Expert
Consultant

Dominica

Pacific Region

Pacific Region

Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Kenya

Mauritius

Belize

Seychelles

Africa Region

Malawi

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Africa Region

Samoa

Pacific Region
Botswana

Caribbean Region
Belize

Caribbean Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Cook Islands

Africa Region

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Pacific Region

Antigua

Malawi

Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Fiji

Kenya

Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Pacific Region
Botswana

Caribbean Region
Belize

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region

Pacific Region

Belize

Bangladesh

Cook Islands
Seychelles

Antigua

The Bahamas
Seychelles

Kiribati

St Vincent & Grenadines
Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Belize

Seychelles

Tonga
Commonwealth/Global
Sierra Leone
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Mauritius
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Sundry Expenses
Jamaica

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global

Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Interchange Solution
The Culver Group Inc
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Interchange Solution
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld

17596
17609
17609
17609
17603
17589
17610
2641
2641
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2641
2641
2645
2645
2641
2641
2645
2641
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2644
2641
2643
2643
2640
17591
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2644
2644
2644
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
17602
17595
1279
17608
17602
49252
17605
1871
1068

6,000.00

700.75
1,569.00
1,751.87
1,785.00
3,361.89
8,437.97

659.00

930.00

980.37
1,039.26
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,082.56
1,087.28
1,158.00
1,276.56
1,314.66
1,400.00
1,453.00
1,490.47
1,503.00
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,468.60
2,900.00
3,050.89
3,154.56
3,212.50
3,215.00
3,366.67
3,394.95
3,460.00
3,612.50
3,634.42
3,771.33
3,791.67
3,827.93
3,827.93
3,827.93
4,172.83
4,550.83
4,629.17
4,716.67
4,933.33
5,493.08
1,666.67
2,410.00
2,940.00
3,400.00
8,333.33

535.60
3,368.22
2,110.54

586.54



CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO

24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
27/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Programme Costs
Consultant

Consultant

Programme Costs
Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Programme Costs
Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Programme Costs
Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Programme Costs
Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
CFTC Technical Expert
Airfares

Airfares

Airfares

Office Equipment Maintenance

Airfares

Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
Consultant

Consultant

Bank & Finance Charges
Accommodation Costs

Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Sierra Leone
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Equipment Maintenance
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Bank Charges

Utilities

Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Airplus International
Inergy

Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
Supplier Name Withheld
LIVIT SA

1068
1068
1068
1068
1070
1066
49273
1069
1066
1068
1068
1068
1068
1068
357
1068
1068
1068
1071
1066
1067
1067
1071
1071
1066
1070
1068
1068
1068
1068
1068
1066
1068
1069
1071
1281
1283
1280
1282
4167
79
79
79
79
666
1972
1284
1072
1073
2004
375

586.54
586.54
586.54
586.54
615.31
681.80
738.48
739.30
739.55
739.55
739.55
739.55
739.55
739.55
792.77
802.95
808.45
860.31
1,223.34
2,953.92
2,953.92
2,953.92
2,953.92
3,235.25
4,102.08
4,102.08
4,930.33
4,930.33
4,930.33
4,930.33
4,930.33
5,620.58
5,735.39
6,037.25
6,918.20
924.58
1,200.00
1,354.13
2,000.00
618.76
1,644.70
2,199.63
2,863.82
5,570.57
1,371.49
565.27
1,985.70
8,995.71
9,060.00
666.62
1,343.17



